
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-0978 Name: JCI ESPC CO 5

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/11/2023 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:9/14/2023 9/14/2023

Title: Resolution approving the fifth change order to the energy saving performance contract with Johnson
Controls, Inc.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 5 Signed - 10-3.2023, 2. Resolution, 3. Change Order 5, 4. Staff Report, 5. La
Crosse Sustainability Partnership Climate Action Plan Implementation Phase IV - 8.31.2023

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council9/14/2023 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTEDFinance & Personnel Committee9/7/2023 1

NO RECOMMENDATIONFinance & Personnel Committee9/7/2023 1 Pass

Resolution approving the fifth change order to the energy saving performance contract with Johnson
Controls, Inc.
$2,390,502 be acquired through Tax-Exempt Equipment Leasing Program (TELP) funding.

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

